
Faculty by College
Fall 2013

College of  Ag
Sciences & Tech

College of  Arts &
Humanities

College of  Health
& Human
Services

College of
Science &

Mathematics
College of  Social

Sciences
Craig School of

Business
Lyles College of

Engineering

School of
Education &
Human Dev

Grand Total

Academic
Af fairs

N

%   14.6%

186

4.9%

62

8.7%

111

11.1%

141

13.8%

176

20.0%

254

20.4%

259

6.5%

82

100.0%

1,271

Overall

College of  Ag
Sciences & Tech

College of  Arts &
Humanities

College of  Health
& Human
Services

College of
Science &

Mathematics
College of  Social

Sciences
Craig School of

Business
Lyles College of

Engineering

School of
Education &
Human Dev

Grand Total

Female N

%

Male N

%

58.1%

108

11.3%

7

40.5%

45

39.7%

56

37.5%

66

63.0%

160

52.9%

137

34.1%

28

47.8%

607

41.9%

78

88.7%

55

59.5%

66

60.3%

85

62.5%

110

37.0%

94

47.1%

122

65.9%

54

52.2%

664

Gender

College of  Ag
Sciences & Tech

College of  Arts &
Humanities

College of
Health & Human

Services

College of
Science &

Mathematics
College of  Social

Sciences
Craig School of

Business
Lyles College of

Engineering

School of
Education &
Human Dev

Grand Total

African
American

N

%

American
Indian

N

%

Asian/Pacific
Islander

N

%

Hispanic N

%

White N

%

Other/
Unknown

N

%

2.7%

5

1.8%

2

7.1%

10

1.1%

2

5.5%

14

3.5%

9

1.2%

1

3.4%

43

0.5%

1

0.7%

1

0.6%

1

0.4%

1

0.3%

4

5.4%

10

35.5%

22

12.6%

14

6.4%

9

21.0%

37

11.0%

28

9.3%

24

19.5%

16

12.6%

160

17.7%

33

4.8%

3

9.9%

11

17.7%

25

3.4%

6

13.8%

35

12.4%

32

3.7%

3

11.6%

148

68.8%

128

58.1%

36

71.2%

79

60.3%

85

70.5%

124

64.2%

163

68.0%

176

73.2%

60

67.0%

851

4.8%

9

1.6%

1

4.5%

5

7.8%

11

3.4%

6

5.1%

13

6.9%

18

2.4%

2

5.1%

65

Ethnicity

College of  Ag
Sciences & Tech

College of  Arts &
Humanities

College of
Health & Human

Services

College of
Science &

Mathematics
College of  Social

Sciences
Craig School of

Business
Lyles College of

Engineering

School of
Education &
Human Dev

Grand Total

Full-time N

%

Part-time N

%

34.9%

65

46.8%

29

59.5%

66

61.0%

86

60.8%

107

36.6%

93

56.4%

146

64.6%

53

50.7%

645

65.1%

121

53.2%

33

40.5%

45

39.0%

55

39.2%

69

63.4%

161

43.6%

113

35.4%

29

49.3%

626

Full/Part Time Status

College of  Ag
Sciences & Tech

College of  Arts &
Humanities

College of
Health & Human

Services

College of
Science &

Mathematics
College of  Social

Sciences
Craig School of

Business
Lyles College of

Engineering

School of
Education &
Human Dev

Grand Total

Lecturer N

%

Assistant
Professor

N

%

Associate
Professor

N

%

Professor N

%

Others* N

%

70.4%

131

54.8%

34

54.1%

60

48.9%

69

45.5%

80

72.4%

184

54.4%

141

48.8%

40

58.1%

739

9.1%

17

27.4%

17

8.1%

9

9.2%

13

10.8%

19

9.8%

25

7.3%

19

9.8%

8

10.0%

127

5.9%

11

3.2%

2

8.1%

9

24.1%

34

17.6%

31

7.1%

18

15.4%

40

19.5%

16

12.7%

161

14.5%

27

14.5%

9

28.8%

32

17.7%

25

26.1%

46

10.6%

27

22.8%

59

22.0%

18

19.1%

243

0.9%

1

0.1%

1

Academic Rank

*Includes grant-related faculty

College of  Ag
Sciences & Tech

College of  Arts &
Humanities

College of  Health
& Human
Services

College of
Science &

Mathematics
College of  Social

Sciences
Craig School of

Business
Lyles College of

Engineering

School of
Education &
Human Dev

Grand Total

Non-Tenure
Track Faculty

N

%

Tenure/Tenure
Track Faculty

N

%

70.4%

131

54.8%

34

54.1%

60

48.9%

69

45.5%

80

72.4%

184

54.4%

141

48.8%

40

58.1%

739

29.6%

55

45.2%

28

45.9%

51

51.1%

72

54.5%

96

27.6%

70

45.6%

118

51.2%

42

41.9%

532

Tenure Status


