Faculty by College Fall 2013

Overall

		College of Ag Sciences & Tech	College of Arts & Humanities	College of Health & Human Services	College of Science & Mathematics	College of Social Sciences	Craig School of Business	Lyles College of Engineering	School of Education & Human Dev	Grand Total
Academic	Ν	82	259	254	176	141	111	62	186	1,271
Affairs	%	6.5%	20.4%	20.0%	13.8%	11.1%	8.7%	4.9%	14.6%	100.0%

Gender

		College of Ag Sciences & Tech	College of Arts & Humanities	College of Health & Human Services	College of Science & Mathematics	College of Social Sciences	Craig School of Business	Lyles College of Engineering	School of Education & Human Dev	Grand Total
Female	Ν	28	137	160	66	56	45	7	108	607
	%	34.1%	52.9%	63.0%	37.5%	39.7%	40.5%	11.3%	58.1%	47.8%
Male	Ν	54	122	94	110	85	66	55	78	664
	%	65.9%	47.1%	37.0%	62.5%	60.3%	59.5%	88.7%	41.9%	52.2%

Ethnicity

		College of Ag Sciences & Tech	College of Arts & Humanities	College of Health & Human Services	College of Science & Mathematics	College of Social Sciences	Craig School of Business	Lyles College of Engineering	School of Education & Human Dev	Grand Total
African	Ν	1	9	14	2	10	2		5	43
American	%	1.2%	3.5%	5.5%	1.1%	7.1%	1.8%		2.7%	3.4%
American	Ν			1	1	1			1	4
Indian	%			0.4%	0.6%	0.7%			0.5%	0.3%
Asian/Pacific	Ν	16	24	28	37	9	14	22	10	160
Islander	%	19.5%	9.3%	11.0%	21.0%	6.4%	12.6%	35.5%	5.4%	12.6%
Hispanic	Ν	3	32	35	6	25	11	3	33	148
	%	3.7%	12.4%	13.8%	3.4%	17.7%	9.9%	4.8%	17.7%	11.6%
White	Ν	60	176	163	124	85	79	36	128	851
	%	73.2%	68.0%	64.2%	70.5%	60.3%	71.2%	58.1%	68.8%	67.0%
Other/	Ν	2	18	13	6	11	5	1	9	65
Unknown	%	2.4%	6.9%	5.1%	3.4%	7.8%	4.5%	1.6%	4.8%	5.1%

Full/Part Time Status

		College of Ag Sciences & Tech	College of Arts & Humanities	College of Health & Human Services	College of Science & Mathematics	College of Social Sciences	Craig School of Business	Lyles College of Engineering	School of Education & Human Dev	Grand Total
Full-time	Ν	53	146	93	107	86	66	29	65	645
	%	64.6%	56.4%	36.6%	60.8%	61.0%	59.5%	46.8%	34.9%	50.7%
Part-time	N	29	113	161	69	55	45	33	121	626
	%	35.4%	43.6%	63.4%	39.2%	39.0%	40.5%	53.2%	65.1%	49.3%

Academic Rank

		College of Ag Sciences & Tech	College of Arts & Humanities	College of Health & Human Services	College of Science & Mathematics	College of Social Sciences	Craig School of Business	Lyles College of Engineering	School of Education & Human Dev	Grand Total
Lecturer	Ν	40	141	184	80	69	60	34	131	739
	%	48.8%	54.4%	72.4%	45.5%	48.9%	54.1%	54.8%	70.4%	58.1%
Assistant	Ν	8	19	25	19	13	9	17	17	127
Professor	%	9.8%	7.3%	9.8%	10.8%	9.2%	8.1%	27.4%	9.1%	10.0%
Associate	Ν	16	40	18	31	34	9	2	11	161
Professor	%	19.5%	15.4%	7.1%	17.6%	24.1%	8.1%	3.2%	5.9%	12.7%
Professor	Ν	18	59	27	46	25	32	9	27	243
	%	22.0%	22.8%	10.6%	26.1%	17.7%	28.8%	14.5%	14.5%	19.1%
Others*	Ν						1			1
	%						0.9%			0.1%

*Includes grant-related faculty

Tenure Status

		College of Ag Sciences & Tech	College of Arts & Humanities	College of Health & Human Services	College of Science & Mathematics	College of Social Sciences	Craig School of Business	Lyles College of Engineering	School of Education & Human Dev	Grand Total
Non-Tenure	Ν	40	141	184	80	69	60	34	131	739
Track Faculty	%	48.8%	54.4%	72.4%	45.5%	48.9%	54.1%	54.8%	70.4%	58.1%
Tenure/Tenure	Ν	42	118	70	96	72	51	28	55	532
Track Faculty	%	51.2%	45.6%	27.6%	54.5%	51.1%	45.9%	45.2%	29.6%	41.9%